
Game # DAY DATE TIME HOME SCORE AWAY

1 Sun 1-Nov 7:00 PM Impact 0-8 Earls Phantoms

2 Sun 1-Nov 8:00 PM Red Devils 9-1 Wild

3 Tues 3-Nov 9:00 PM Ralston 5-1 Impact

Sun 8-Nov 7:00 PM Field Closure

4 Tues 10-Nov 9:00 PM Impact 2-9 Red Devils

5 Sun 15-Nov 7:00 PM Earls Phantoms 10-2 Wild

6 Sun 15-Nov 8:00 PM Ralston 1-9 Red Devils

Tues 17-Nov 9:00 PM MHSA - AGM

7 Sun 22-Nov 7:00 PM Earls Phantoms 4-3 Ralston

8 Sun 22-Nov 8:00 PM Wild 6-1 Impact

9 Tues 24-Nov 9:00 PM Earls Phantoms 4-6 Ralston

Sun 29-Nov Grey Cup

10 Tues 1-Dec 9:00 PM Impact 4-13 Earls Phantoms

11 Sun 6-Dec 7:00 PM Red Devils 4-3 Wild

12 Sun 6-Dec 8:00 PM Ralston 0-3 Impact

13 Tues 8-Dec 9:00 PM Earls Phantoms 8-2 Wild

14 Sun 13-Dec 7:00 PM Wild 3 - 0 Ralston

15 Sun 13-Dec 8:00 PM Earls Phantoms 6 - 7 Red Devils

Tues 15-Dec 9:00 PM Field Closure

Sun 20-Dec 7:00 PM Field Closure

Tues 22-Dec 9:00 PM No Game

16 Sun 3-Jan 7:00 PM Impact 4 - 11 Earls Phantoms

17 Sun 3-Jan 8:00 PM Wild 3 - 0 Ralston

18 Tues 5-Jan 9:00 PM Ralston 5 - 3 Impact

19 Sun 10-Jan 7:00 PM Earls Phantoms 6 - 7 Red Devils

20 Sun 10-Jan 8:00 PM Wild 2 - 5 Ralston

21 Tues 12-Jan 9:00 PM Impact 1 - 13 Red Devils

22 Sun 17-Jan 7:00 PM Earls Phantoms 5 - 4 Wild

23 Sun 17-Jan 8:00 PM Ralston 3 - 6 Red Devils

24 Tues 19-Jan 9:00 PM Wild 9 - 1 Impact

25 Sun 24-Jan 7:00 PM Earls Phantoms 2 - 3 Ralston

26 Sun 24-Jan 8:00 PM Impact 2 - 9 Wild

27 Tues 26-Jan 9:00 PM Red Devils 3 - 5 Wild

28 Sun 31-Jan 7:00 PM Earls Phantoms 10 - 9 Red Devils

29 Sun 31-Jan 8:00 PM Wild 9 - 3 Impact

30 Tues 2-Feb 9:00 PM Ralston 13 - 1 Impact

Sun 7-Feb Superbowl

31 Tues 9-Feb 9:00 PM Impact 0 - 18 Red Devils

Sun 14-Feb HOLIDAY

Tues 16-Feb 9:00 PM Field Closure

32 Sun 21-Feb 7:00 PM Ralston 1 - 4 Red Devils

33 Sun 21-Feb 8:00 PM Earls Phantoms 11 - 3 Impact

34 Tues 23-Feb 9:00 PM Earls Phantoms 1 - 4 Ralston

2015-16 MEN'S INDOOR SCHEDULE



35 Sun 28-Feb 7:00 PM Earls Phantoms 3 - 13 Red Devils

36 Sun 28-Feb 8:00 PM Wild 1 - 5 Ralston

Tues 1-Mar 9:00 PM Field Closure

Sun 6-Mar 7:00 PM Field Closure

37 Tues 8-Mar 9:00 PM Red Devils 17 - 2 Wild

38 Sun 13-Mar 7:00 PM Ralston 2 - 4 Red Devils

39 Sun 13-Mar 8:00 PM Earls Phantoms 7 - 4 Wild

40 Tues 15-Mar 9:00 PM Impact 0 - 16 Red Devils

Team contacts

Earls PhantomsJeff Vangen 403 928 2721, Martyn O'Donnell 403 928 4355

Wild Joe Gentile 403 529 0072 Sean McLachlan 403-580-0884

Impact Devon Simon 403-952-2117

Red Devils Devon Simon 403-952-2117

Ralston RoversLiam Croskell

Medicine Hat News 403 528 5688fax 403 527 1244

Chat/My 96 403 548 8282fax 403 548 8270

Chat t.v. 403 548 8282fax 403 548 8270

Sean Rooney 403 528 5688

Senior Men's 2015-16 Indoor Season

Team GP W L T GF GA PTS

Red Devils 16 14 2 0 148 49 42

Earls 16 10 6 0 109 74 30

Ralston 16 8 8 0 56 51 24

Wild 16 7 9 0 65 80 21

Impact 16 1 15 0 47 133 3

 


